ESKILNTUNA SPRINTCUP 2014

Ungdom

Elias Lundberg
David Barfeld
Isa Kolmback
Mattias Hallberg
Jesper Holmgren
Daniel Albinsson
Rasmus Holm
Tobias Budin

Ungd.
Ungd.
Ungd.
Ungd.
Ungd.
Ungd.
Ungd.
Ungd.

KL.1 A-B-C FORARE 4 WD

Eric Johansson
Bjorn Persson
Lars-Inge Gustafson
Jakob Thunstrém
Mats Attlebrant
Marcus Gerdaker
Hakan Eriksson
Christoffer Tottie
Johan Oscarsson
Jan Andreasson
Mikael Waxell
UIf Pettersson
Kimmo Frondelius
Dick Larsson
Ronnie Osterberg
Jimmie Nordin
Hans Thunstréom
Fredrik Ahs
Stefan Andersson
Ulrik Nilsson
Jonas Wennberg
Fredrik Lundkvist
Peter Encrantz
Stefan Eklund
Niklas Andersson
Emil Carlsson

KL 2 A-FORARE OVRIGA 2 WD

Anders Eriksson
Stefan Hanhela
Mats Hallberg
Pelle Wilen
Stefan Palmér
Lars Davidsson
Robert Eriksson
Roine Bjork

A-4wd
A-4WD
A-4wd
A-4wd
B-4wd
B-4wd
A-4wd
B-4wd
A-4wd
B-4wd
A-4wd
A-4wd
A-4wd
B-4wd
A-4wd
C-4wd
C-4wd
B-4wd
C-4wd
B-4wd
A-4wd
C-4wd
B-4wd
C-4WD
B-4wd
B-4wd

A-2wd
A-2wd
A-2wd
A-2wd
A-2wd
A-2wd
A-2wd
A-2wd

Volvo244
Opel Corsa
Saab 99
VW Golf
Suzuki Swift
Saab 99
Volvo 240
Suzuki Swift

Mitsubishi

Fors Escort
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Subaru Impreza
Mazda 323
Mitsubishi

Ford Cosworth
Mitsubishi

Ford Cosworth
Ford Focus
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mazda 323
Mitsubishi
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Toyota Celica
Subaru Impreza
Toyota Celica

Opel Corsa

Vw Golf

Volvo 940
Volkswagen Golf
Opel Manta
Renualt Megan
Renault Clio
Opel Corsa

SMK Sala
Haninge MK
Taxinge MK
Haninge MK
Eskilstuna MK
Fredriksbergs MK
Hallefors MK
SMK Gavle

SMK Nykoping
Huddinge MK
Eskilstuna MK
Bjorkviks MC
Gnesta MK
Katrineholms MK
Orsundsbro MK
Malardarnas MK
SMK Sédermanland
SMK Orebro
Orsundsbro MK
Katrineholms MK
Katrineholms MK
NollAtta MK
Haninge MK
SMK Sédermanland
SMK Nykoping
Vasteras MS
Vasteras MS
Malardarnas MK
Vallentuna MK
Skepptuna MK
Skutskars MS
Malardarnas MK
NollAtta MK
Ludvika MS

MK Rimo
Eskilstuna MK
Haninge MK
Strangnas AMS
Fagersta MK
Enkopings MK
Eskilstuna MK
Rasbo MK

T

20
22

25
18
16

14

25
22

14
18

12

20

16

10

18
22
16
25
14
12

12

25
22
20

25
20

18

10
22
12

16

14

20
18
22
25

16

13

20

25
12
20
14

18

22

16

10

)]

22
16

14
12

25

T4

18

20

20

22
25

25
20
16

10
12

Tot

65
44
38
25
20
18
16
14

85
76
54
50
36
34
28
25



Roger Clefberg
Tomas Pettersson
Tommy Wikstrom
Fredrik Andersson
Per Gothberg
Johan Lundkvist
Fredrik Egeland
Mikael Wisti

Jan Onkmo

Hakan Bjorkman
Tobias Carneling
Robert Andersson
Fredrik Dannevall
Casper Uddberg
Peter Liwell
Jérgen Jansson
Joakim Ohman
Per-Erik Skoldin
Patrick Arvidsson
Nils Stromgren
Dan Andersson
Kent Nordquist
Christer Nordstrém

Anton Hager Bernats

Hakan Samuelsson
Ulf Berglund

KL.3 A-B FORARE GRP N 0-1400 CC,VOC, GR F RWD

Jani Haiju

Niklas Ostmark
Andreas Guillemot
Rickard Andersson
Christian Granfors
Tapani Tyynala
Andreas Broberg
Jimmy Alfredsson
Rickard Gustafsson
Per Grubb
Andreas Johansson
Patrik Jonsson
John Wilen

Kent Stromgren
Jonas Edlund
Eddie Lundqvist
Jocke Bjornsson
Fredrik Spangberg
Marcus Johansson
Hakan Sild

Joel Bergskvist
Joel Persson

Per Kvarnstrom

A-2wd Peugeot
A-2wd Ford Escort
A-2wd Volkswagen Golf
A-2wd Renualt
A-2wd Seat Ibiza
A-2wd Volvo
A-2wd BMW
A-2wd Volvo 244
A-2WD  Volvo 940
A-2wd Opel Ascona
A-2wd Opel Kadett
A-2wd Seat Ibiza
A-2wd Volvo 940
A-2wd Volvo
A-2wd Volkswagen Golf
A-2wd Ford Escort
A-2wd Volkswagen Golf
A-2wd Volvo 244
A-2wd Volvo 940
A-2wd Ford Escort
A-2wd Saab V4
A-2wd Opel Ascona
A-2wd Saab 9-3
A-2wd Renault 19
A-2wd Volkswagen Golf
A-2wd Opel Ascona
B-Voc Volvo
A-GrpN  Suzuki Swift
B-Voc Volvo 240
A-GrpN  Suzuki Swift
B-GrpN  Suzuki Swift
B-Voc Volvo 240
B-Voc Volvo 940
B-GrpF Volvo 740
B-Voc Volvo 940
A-Voc Volvo

B-Voc Volvo 940
A-Voc Volvo 240
A-Voc Volvo 940
B-Voc Volvo 940
B-Voc Volvo 940
B-Voc Volvo 940
B-Voc Volvo 240
A-Voc Volvo 242
B-Voc Volvo 240
A-Voc Volvo 940
B-Voc Volvo 940
B-Voc Volvo 240
B-Voc Volvo 242

Vésteras MS
Ludvika MS
Fagersta MK
Fredriksbergs MK
Eskilstuna MK
Eskilstuna MK
Katrineholms MK
Fagersta MK
Eskilstuna MK
Hofors MK
Katrineolms MK
Eskilstuna MK
NollAtta MK
Gnesta MK
Eskilstuna MK
Botkyrka MK
Fagersta MK
SMK Vingaker
Gotlands MF BK
Fagersta MK
Eskilstuna MK
Vansbro MK
Haninge MK
Orsundsbro MK
Katrineholms MK
Kolsva MS

Storfors MK
Kolsva MS
Eskilstuna MK
Eskilstuna MK
Kolsva MS
Kolsva MS
Varmdo MK
SMK Orebro

SMK Sédermanland

Fagersta MK
Fagersta MK
Nors MK
Strangnas AMS
Fagersta MK
lIsbo MK
Sandvikens MK
Kolsva MS
Malardarnas MK
Fredriksbergs MK
Osthammars MK
Katrineholms MK
lIsbo MK
Hallefors MK
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Stephen Undin

Leif Séderlund
Robin Nyberg
Joakim Palm
Kristian Gustavsson
Jonas Sjéman

KL 2 B-FORARE OVRIGA 2 WD,

Antti Johanesson
Mikael Latvasalo
Rolf Andersson
Mattias Hallberg
Borje Bostrom
Kalle Barfeld
Niklas Albinsson
Kenneth Nilsson
Mikael Gustavsson
Calle Svennestam
Kjell Karlsson
Rickard Ekblom
Tomas Bonnemark
Pontus Nilsson
Peter Fredriksson
Johan Carlsson
Kent Stromgren
Joakim Larsson
Lars Lindros
Mikael Wallon
Dick Jansson

Bjorn Vincent
Peter Hultberg
Stig Oscarson
Henrik Oscarson
Jorgen Johansson
Kalle Berhardsson
Anton Samuelsson
Stefan Bergman

KL 2 C-FORARE, OVRIGA 2 WD,

Mattias Palmquvist
Fredrik Andersen
Ola Wredh
Stefan Packalén
Fritjof Vikstrom
Rickard Hellstrom
Kjell Wikstréom
Mattias Hallberg
Fredrik Jonsson
Mikael Hogback
Peter Vagermark
Emil Johansson
Robert Ceder

B-Voc
A-Voc
B-Voc
B-Voc
B-Voc
A-Voc

B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd
B-2wd

C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd

Volvo 244
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 242

Volvo 242

Volvo 940

Volvo 940

Volvo 940

Volvo 940

Ford Fiesta
Volkswagen Golf
Ford Escort

Opel Ascona
Volvo 242

Saab 99

Volvo 940

Volvo 240

BMW 325

Opel
Volkswagen Golf
Volvo 242

Ford Escort

Opel Ascona
Volvo 240
Volkswagen Golf
Opel Corsa
Peugeot 205
Citroen xara
Citroen xara
Opel Ascona B
Opel Ascona
Volkswagen Golf
Volkswagen Golf

Volkswagen Golf
RenualtClio Sport
Seat Ibiza

Volvo 940
Peugot

Ford Escort

Ford Fiesta
Volvo 940

Opel Ascona B
Volvo 240
Volkswagen Golf
Volvo 242

Opel Ascona

Haninge MK

MK Rimo
Malaréarnas MK
lIsbo MK

MK Ran Askersund
Flens MS

Eskilstuna MK
Eskilstuna MK
Laxa MK

Haninge MK
Fagersta MK
NollAtta MK
Fredriksbergs MK
Strangnas AMS
Katrineholms MK
Eskilstuna MK
SMK Karlskoga
Varmdo MK

SMK Nykoping
SMK Nykoping
Fagersta MK
Eskilstuna MK
Fagersta MK
SMK Valdemarsvik
Katrineholms MK
SMK Kungsor
Saters MK

Ydre MK
Bjornjagarns RC
Vasteras MS
Vasteras MS
Fredriksbergs MK
Fagersta MK
Katrineholms MK
Fagersta MK

Fagersta MK
Haninge MK
Orsundsbro MK
Eskilstuna MK
MK Kopparberg
Strangnas AMS
MK Kopparberg
Haninge MK
SMK Valdemarsvik
Vasteras MS
Enkopings MK
SMK Motala Bil
Grodinge MK
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Lennart Bohm
Adrian Weststrand
Kjell Eriksson
Stefan Bergman
Benny Johansson
Jorgen Torlamb
Rose-Marie Emilsson
Conny Radén
Robin Stréomgren
Ville Makinen
Andreas Andersson
Hakan Bodin
Sebastian Jansson
Lars Jansson

Leif Nordh

Sune Westerlund
Tomas Ragnarsson
Oscar Voks

Dennis Lindholm
Patrick Carlsson
Jimmy Nordstrom
PO Andersson
Martin Grehn
Emanuel Andersson
Kjell Aman

Pelle Lundquist

KL.3 C FORARE GRP N 0-1400 CC,VOC, GRP F RWD

André Eriksson
Marcus Morén
Erik Corell
Magnus Alarik
Peter Grankvist
Henrik Palm
Jessica Larsson
Ingvar Sandberg
Claes Claesson
Tim Joons

Tobias Abrehamsson
Josefina Hellkvist
Rasmus Persson
Martin Alarik
Elisabeth Pettersson
Per Carlsson

Lina Bjorklund
Crazy Mike
Markus Karlsson
Katriina Hellstrom
Daniel Budin
Linus Lundberg
Rasmus Carlsson

C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd
C-2wd

C-Voc
C-GrpN
C-Voc
C-Voc
C-Voc
C-Voc
C-voc
C-Voc
C-Voc
C-Voc
C-GrpN
C-Voc
C-Voc
C-Voc
C-Voc
C-Voc
C-Voc
C-Voc
C-Voc
C-Voc
C-GrpN
C-GrpN
C-Voc

Toyota Starlet 1300
Volvo 242
Renault Clio
Volkswagen Golf
Ford Escort
BMW

Opel Astra

Opel Ascona
Volvo 244

Volvo S 70

Opel Ascona

WYV Golf

Volvo 240

Opel Ascona B
Volvo 940

VW 1303

VW 1303
Volkswagen Golf
Volvo Amazon
Volvo

Saab 9-3
Volkswagen Golf
Toyota Corolla
Opel Kadett
Opel Ascona A
Renault Clio Sport

Volvo 940
Suzuki Swift
Volvo 242
Volvo 244
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 240
Volvo 242
Volvo 240
Volvo 940
Suzuki Swift
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 244
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 240
Volvo 242
Suzuki GTI
Suzuki Swift
Volvo 240

Huddinge MK
Storfors MK
Eskilstuna MK
Fagersta MK
SMK Valdemarsvik
Tjust MK
Skepptuna MK
Taxinge MK
Fagersta MK
SMK Marsta
SMK Vingaker
Orsundsbro MK
Botkyrka MK
Fagersta MK
NollAtta MK
Eskilstuna MK
SMK Nykoping
MK Kopparberg
Nollatta MK
Eskilstuna MK
Haninge MK
Fagre MK
Rasbo MK
Linképings MS
Varmdo MK
Almunge MK

MK Kopparberg
Kolsva MS

SMK Nykoping
Orsundsbro MK
Hallefors MK
lIsbo MK

Rasbo MK
Varmdo MK
Katrineholms MK
Skutskars MS
Katrineholms MK
Hallsbergs MK
Flens MS
Orsundsbro MK
Fagersta MK
Nora MK
Rattviks RK
RiiUHA Finland
SMK Nykoping
Teknis MC

SMK Gavle
Sunnansjo MK
Katrineholms MK
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Jonna Olsson
Harry Savang

Cv
C-Voc

KL.4 A-B-C-FORARE GRP E,R1

Hampus Boe

Emil Nahr

Peter Rydholm
Conny Palm
Jimmy Kullander
Michael Lundin
Jimmy Eriksson
Patrik Pettersson
Per Carlsson
David Roos
Jimmy Alfredsson
Jimmy Alfredsson
Mats Engvall
Roger Andersson
Patrik Jonsson
Jonny Bjork
Robin Wallberg
Hakan Lundqvist
Malin PImqvist
Henrik Zotterman
Esbjorn Falth
Tomas Stromberg
Johan Malmberg
Rasmus Lindberg
Erik Rogersson
Stefan Froberg
Bjorn Olsson
Jimmy Hellstrém
Rickard Broberg
Alexander Broberg
Jan Lundin

Roger Oberg
Peter Larsson
Peter Larsson
Katriina Hellstrom
Erik Brodin
Thomas Brodin

A-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
A-GrpE
C-GrpE
A-GrpE
B-GrpE
B-GrpE
A-GrpE
C-GrpE
A-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
B-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-GrpE
C-Voc

B-GrpE
A-GrpE

Volvo 940
Volvo 240

Opel Vectra
Volkswagen Golf
Mazda 323
Volvo 944
Volkswagen Golf
Saab 9000
Volkswagen Golf
Opel Astra
Volvo 244
Volkswagen Golf
Volvo 940

Volvo 940
Volkswagen Golf
Ford Escort
Volvo 240
Volkswagen Golf
Volkswagen Golf
Volkswagen Golf
Volkswagen Golf
Opel Astra

Opel Ascona B
Volkswagen Golf
Volkswagen Golf
Volkswagen Golf
Volkswagen Golf
Volvo 240
Suzuki Swift
Volkswagen Golf
Volkswagen Golf
Volkswagen Golf
Audi 80
Volkswagen Golf
Volkswagen Golf
Volkswagen Golf
Opel Astra
Volkswagen Golf
Volkswagen Golf

Katrikeholms MK
Kolsva MS

Fililpstads MC
Vésteras MS
Eskilstuna MK
Eskilstuna MK
Katrineholms MK
Eskilstuna MK
Rasbo MK

Ydre MK

Nora MK
Gnesta MK
SMK Orebro
SMK Orebro
Skutskars MS
Ludvika MS
Nora MK

Rasbo MK
Skutskars MS
Vallentuna MK
Fagersta MK
Almunge MK
Katrineholms MK
Orsundsbro MK
Rasbo MK
Fagersta MK
Rasbo MK

SMK Nykoping
Katrineolms MK
Strangnas AMS
Varmdo MK
SMK Nykoping
Taxinge MK
Hofors MS
SMK Nykoping
SMK Nykoping
Teknis MC
Sandvikens MK
Skutskars MS
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